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Date of Event Time Duration Results Published by Event Additional Information

Monday, 10 November 2025 09:00 - Monday, 1 December 2025 PoP - ICA Online submission

Friday, 14 November 2025 12:00 - Monday, 8 December 2025 ACiR - ICA Online submission

Thursday, 20 November 2025 12:00 - Thursday, 18 December 2025 OAB - ICA (Essay) Online submission

Friday, 21 November 2025 12:00 - Thursday, 18 December 2025 EMS - ICA Online submission

Monday, 1 December 2025 08:30 - Thursday, 18 December 2025 AMM - ICA (Practical Write-Up) Online submission

Monday, 1 December 2025 09:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 AoP - ICA Online submission

Monday, 1 December 2025 12:00 - Thursday, 18 December 2025 OAB - ICA (Poster Submission) Online submission for Poster Presention on 3 December 2025

Wednesday, 3 December 2025 - 10 mins Thursday, 18 December 2025 OAB - ICA (Poster Presentation) In-person presentation

Wednesday, 10 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 SAW - ICA (Presentation) Online submission

Thursday, 11 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 CAL - ICA (Lab Notebook and Critical Paper 
Review) Online submission

Friday, 12 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 ASP - ICA (Essay) Online submission

Friday, 12 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 BAP - ICA (Main Review, Abstract, Infographic 
and Video Abstract) Online submission

Friday, 12 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 CLR - Term 1 (Main Review, Abstract, 
Infographic and Video Abstract) Online submission

Friday, 12 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 D&D - ICA (Essay) Online submission

Friday, 19 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 ABC - ICA (Essay) Online submission

Friday, 19 December 2025 - - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 CAL - ICA (Oral Presentation) Online submission

Friday, 19 December 2025 12:00 - Tuesday, 20 January 2026 PHVTD - ICA (Essay) Online submission

>If you have a query in regards to the timetable or individual assessments please contact the Exams Office – examsbsc@rvc.ac.uk.

BSc/MSci Year 3 & Gateway - Exam & Assessment Timetable 2025/26
Please note the following:
>This is a working document and subject to change
>All results published are provisional until confirmed by an Examination Board
>Further details, including exact timings and locations, will be sent to you by the Exams Office in the weeks leading up to each timed assessment.



Page 2 of 5
Tuesday, 13 January 2026 10:00 1 hour 30 

minutes Tuesday, 10 February 2026 PoP - Exam Paper 1 Exam-MCQ

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 10:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 PHVTD - Exam Exam-SAQ & PSQ

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 10:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 CAL - Exam Paper 1 Exam-PSQ

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 14:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 CAL - Exam Paper 2 Exam-SAQ

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 10:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 SAW - Exam Exam-PSQ

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 10:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 D&D - Exam Exam-SAQ & PSQ

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 14:00 1 hour 30 
minutes Tuesday, 10 February 2026 PoP - Exam Paper 2 Exam-SAQ

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 14:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 EMS - Exam Exam-SAQ & PSQ

Thursday, 15 January 2026 10:00 1 hour 30 
minutes Tuesday, 10 February 2026 AoP - Exam Paper 1 Exam-MCQ and SAQ

Thursday, 15 January 2026 10:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 OAB - Exam In-person exam

Thursday, 15 January 2026 14:00 1 hour 30 
minutes Tuesday, 10 February 2026 AoP - Exam Paper 2 Exam-SAQ

Thursday, 15 January 2026 14:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 ACiR - Exam Exam-PSQ

Friday, 16 January 2026 10:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 ABC - Exam Exam-PSQ

Friday, 16 January 2026 14:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 AMM - Exam Exam-SAQ & PSQ

Friday, 16 January 2026 14:00 2 hours Tuesday, 10 February 2026 ASP - Exam Exam-SAQ & PSQ
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Monday, 9 February 2026 12:00 - Monday, 2 March 2026 I&I - ICA Online submission

Friday, 20 February 2026 12:00 - Monday, 16 March 2026 Epidemiology - ICA (Group Audio) Online submission

Friday, 20 March 2026 - - Wednesday, 22 April 2026 ACBB - Group Presentations Students will be given individual times

Monday, 23 March 2026 12:00 - Wednesday, 15 April 2026 AHS - ICA (Debate Brief) Online submission

Tuesday, 24 March 2026 - - Thursday, 16 April 2026 I&I - Oral Presentations Students will be given individual times

Friday, 27 March 2026 10:00 - Tuesday, 21 April 2026 AAW - ICA (Briefing Report) Online submission

Friday, 27 March 2026 12:00 - Tuesday, 21 April 2026 CA - ICA (Abstract & Video) Online submission

Friday, 27 March 2026 12:00 - Thursday, 23 April 2026 CMoD - ICA (Critical Analysis) Online submission

Friday, 27 March 2026 12:00 - Tuesday, 21 April 2026 CLR - Term 2 (Main Review, Abstract, 
Infographic and Video Abstract) Online submission

Friday, 27 March 2026 12:00 - Tuesday, 21 April 2026 Epidemiology - ICA (Individual Essay) Online submission

Monday, 30 March 2026 12:00 - Wednesday, 22 April 2026 ACBB - ICA Online submission

Thursday, 2 April 2026 12:00 - Monday, 27 April 2026 Ecology - ICA (Briefing Paper) Online submission

Friday, 17 April 2026 12:00 - Monday, 11 May 2026 AWHS - ICA (Poster) Online submission - Poster

Friday, 17 April 2026 12:00 - Monday, 11 May 2026 AWHS - ICA (Abstract) Online submission - Abstract
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tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Epidemiology - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 ACBB - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 AHS - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 AWHS - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 I&I - Exam Paper 1

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 AAW - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 CMoD - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 I&I - Exam Paper 2

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Eco - Exam

tbc May 2026 tbc 2 hours Tuesday, 30 June 2026 CA - Exam

Friday, 29 May 2026 12:00 - Tuesday, 30 June 2026 BSc Year 3 Investigative Project Online submission

Friday, 12 June 2026 Half Day 15 minutes Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Project Oral Presentations Students will be given individual times

Friday, 26 June 2026 14:00 - Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Exam Board Results will be posted on the Intranet

The Term 2 exam timetable is published after Kings College, 
to avoid clashes. All exams will take place in-person.

Kings publish their timetable in March and ours will be 
published as soon as possible.
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Friday, 14 August 2026 12:00 - Monday, 14 September 2026 ICAs (RESIT) Online submission

Wednesday, 19 August 2026 09:30 2 hours Monday, 14 September 2026 Exams (RESIT) In-person exam
Various exams tbc

Thursday, 20 August 2026 09:30 2 hours Monday, 14 September 2026 Exams (RESIT) In-person exam
Various exams tbc

Friday, 21 August 2026 09:30 2 hours Monday, 14 September 2026 Exams (RESIT) In-person exam
Various exams tbc

Thursday, 10 September 2026 14:00 - Monday, 14 September 2026 Resits Exam Board Results will be posted on the Intranet

Information for Deferred and Resitting Students
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